Nom

02924 -

02939

02953 -

03515 -

03523 -

03849

04223 -

04232

04468 -

04131

Multi Tasking

- A Day At The Park

Friendly Clown

Christmas On Parade

Maple Syrup Season

- Skate Rentals

Fire Pit

- The Starlight Express

Skiers' Camp Fire

- The Spinning Snowflake

Prix

999§

1498

9998

21498

2649

23998

18998

69,99 S

18998

129,99 8



Nom

04738 - Jolly Trolley

04746 - Ted's Tree Lot

05682 - The Bell & Thistle Tavern

05696 - Nancy's Christmas Boutique

05700 - Tinseltown Plaza

05701 - Wintergarten Lane

12018 - Off Trail Adventurers

12019 - Festive Friends

Prix

89,99 S

49,49 §

17,99

46,99 S

154,99 S

4149

169,99 8

109,99 8

1498

1498



Nom

12026 -

12021 -

12040 -

12046 -

12932 -

13353 -

13367 -

13557 -

13560 -

14330 -

Girls Christmas Shopping Trip

Bunny Slope Beginners

Coffee And Friends

Hot Cocoa Drinkers

Hot Dog Cart

Curious Bunnies

Mill Stream Fork

Dog Sledding Afternoon

Serious Snowplow

Ready To Launch

Prix

1399

9,998

1498

9998

1498

15498

19,998

2699 S

1299 $

31998



Nom

14821 -

14870 -

14811 -

14903 -

14904 -

14905 -

14906 -

14907 -

14908

14909 -

Christmas Cheer Carousel

Christmas Grove Christmas Rink

Outdoor Skating Rink

Christmas Market Bratwurst

Hansel & Gretel's Sweet Shoppe

Mulled Wine And Ciders

Hand Crafted Ornaments

Christmas World Booth

- The Christmas Garden

Christmas Candles

Prix

69,99 S

139,99 8

99,99 S

25498

25498

2549 S

25498

23998

23998

23998



Nom

14910 - The Knit 'N Needle Yarn Shop

15135 - Winterhaus Resort

15753 - Landlubbers Lodge

15713 - Dover General Store And Newsstand

15778 - Springs Creek Post Office

15804 - Tis The Season Shops

15805 - The Christmas Chocolatier Truffle
Factory

15806 - Antique & Gift Shop

15807 - Nejaime's Stockbridge Shop

15808 - Town Offices 1884

Prix

23998

154,49 S

41998

42,498

39,99

99,99 S

149,99 S

199,99 8

209,99 §

168,99 S



Nom

15809 -

¢
Fiif

15811-

15812 -

22022 -

22033 -

22124 -

22128 -

2M29-

22130 -

Williams & Sons Country Store

Public Library

Red Lion Inn

Berkshire Bank & Trust Company

Family Christmas Shopping

Snowshoe Walkers

Family Holiday Shopping Spree

Mountain Climbers

Going Skating

Slalom Stars

Prix

159,99 $

196,99 S

239,99 S

12499 S

9,998

9998

1399

9998

1399

1498



Nom

22136 - Vertical Mountain Climbers

22137 - Crafty Elves

22148 - Long Day Snowshoeing

23596 - Snow Rafting

23951 - Friendly Competition

24498 - Thievery

24953 - Snowmobile Fun

25858 - Christmas Cheer Bottling Company

25868 - Dutch Cheese Festival And Farmers
Market

25815 - Penny Lane Shops

Prix

1498

1399

1498

21498

21998

649

54,99 §

13499 S

11299 8

49,99 S



Nom

25883 -

25887 -

25889 -

25902 -

25910 -

25911 -

25929 -

32131 -

32133 -

32134 -

Tis The Season Skate Rentals

Blackthorne Glassworks

Village Library

Wild Wooly's Gift Shop

Moore's Fish Packing Co.

Walter's Wonders

Bean Happy Coffee Shop

Cross-Country Friends

Snowball Fight!

Cross-Country Coffee Break

Prix

50,49°S

4499 §

54,49 S

5149

4499 §

6149

49,99 S

1498

1399

1498



Nom Prix

32208 - Downtown Busker 999$
£
! \ 8
m 32211 - Santa Gets A Hug 11498
32213 - Mountaineers 999S

mi 33018 - Ski School 1799

‘.%’,;, ﬁ 33622 - Snowmen Friends 2299$

»
k . A 34087 - Snowbiking With Dad 46,99 S

34088 - Good News Day 2199 S
34090 - Splendid Lights 1249$
34634 - Snowflake Paradrop 10349 S

34682 - Santa Carousel 119,99 S




|

117

2
%
i

Nom

34685 -

34686 -

34967 -

35028

35043 -

35047 -

35048

35071 -

35072 -

35076 -

Straight Track

Curved Track

Birch Tree

- The Holly Jolly Hotel

The 3 Crowns Inn

Havenwood Lodge

- The Bell & Feather

White Mountain Cider Mill

The Partridge & The Pear

Spruce Mountain Distillery &

Moonshine

Prix

6,49

6498

4998

17998

55,49 S

54,49 S

50,49 §

54,49 S

5249 S

5299 §



Nom

35078

42245 -

42316 -

42324 -

42326

42331-

42334 -

42351 -

43084 -

43088

- Three Black Bears Bar & Grill

Presents From Santa

Hot Cocoa With Friends

Skating Sisters

- Christmas Eve Visit

Gifts To Go

Rock Climbers

Doggone Downhill Sledding

Winter Gazebo

- What's Next?

Prix

46,99 S

1498

9998

1498

1498

999§

16,49 S

1498

22998

12498



s tEPil

Nom

43089 - The Fishing Spot

43451 -

43110 -

43114 -

43115 -

43123 -

44324 -

44325 -

44326 -

44321 -

Christmas Tree Wagon

Christmas Ale Delivery

Gluhwein Booth

Snow Angel's Best Friend

Friendly The Clown Caravan

Dasher's Den

Dancer's Den

Donner's Den

Blitzen's Den

Prix

2249 S

24998

32998

2549 S

13498

2549 S

25998

25998

25998

2599



Nom Prix

44330 - Caddington Reigonal Railroad 8249$

@ 44361 - The Spin Out 18499 S
T 44755 - Field Lights 1499 S

=P
44756 - Round Spot Light 1249 S
45099 - Wesley Pub 62,498
45225 - Oxfordshire Village 112498
45226 - Artist Alley 109,99 $
45271 - Jingle Bell Bazaar 17,49 $
45228 - Artists' Lofts 5249 S

45229 - Sunny Springs Lodge 58,49 S




Nom Prix

45232 - Winter's Haven Cafe 4599
45233 - Lazy Gorge Gems & Gold Mine 4999 S
45234 - St. Bernard's Brewery & Distillery 51498

w
h 45235 - White Christmas 4199$

%‘ 45236 - Northstar Cape Harbor Master House 56,99 S
a 45238 - Deb's Farm '’ Floral 5349 S
45242 - Pearl's Preserves 51998
45243 - Whitbey Residence 59,49°S
45245 - Glassworks 5549 §

I 45247 - Clearview Post Office 4299 S



Nom

45251

ﬁ’é h 52146 -

45249 -

45258 -

45262 -

45267 -

45212 -

45214 -

52025 -

52035 -

Precinct 12 Police

- Juliette's Croissant & Coffee Shop

Crane's Carriages

The Iron Pot

Christmas At The Park Pavilion

Caddington Village Drug Store

Holly Jolly Junction

Ready For A Fight

Streetside Trio

Santa Feeds Reindeer

Prix

52998

56,49

54,49 S

43498

154,99 S

56,99 S

5549 S

1498

999§

1498
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Nom

52318 -

52329 -

52336 -

52331 -

52521 -

52522 -

52623

52525 -

52530 -

52531 -

It's Santal

Sledding With Dad

Snowshoe Family

Santa Skier

Music Festival Fans

Mailbox Decorating

- Jazz Duo

Playful Pups

Food Truck Patrons

Rockin' Billy

Prix

1399

9,998

9998

1498

9,998

n498

9,998

1498

1498

9,998



Nom

52533 -

53741 -

53749 -

53754 -

54303 -

54451 -

54452 -

54464 -

54521 -

54523 -

Frosty Photo Op

Rolling Roasters Coffee

North Pole Countdown

Holiday Sleigh Ride

Lighted Wrought Iron Fence

Topsy Turvy

Fireball Frenzy

Vail Lamp Post

Remote Control Box

Butternut Tree, Clear Light

Prix

13998

1949

2149 S

24998

1399

167,99 8

199,99 8

12498

69,99 S

21498



Nom

54565 -

54566

54567 -

54568 -

54580 -

54918

55235 -

55314 -

55318 -

55319

Cupid's Den

- Vixen's Den

Comet's Den

Prancer's Den

Musical Tree

- The Shooting Star

Maple Grove Sugar Shack

Mrs. Cratchit's Christmas Shoppes

Noel Alsace

- Christkindl Square

Prix

25998

25998

25998

2599 S

12499 S

12749 §

31998

91,99 S

99,99 S

12199 8



Nom

55324 -

55326

55321 -

55334 -

55342 -

55344 -

55345 -

55348

55350 -

55351

Everlasting Christmas Trees

- The Duck Hunt

The reindeer Café

Stocking Stuffer Gifts

Luna & Ollie’s Custom Pet Furniture

The Five Pence Shoppe

Valerie's Viennese Pastry

- The Little Brick House

Festive Tidings Nursery

- Wonderland Rail

Prix

199,99 8

12949 S

54,99 §

5549 §

54,49 S

48,99 S

59,99 §

51998

9499

92498



Nom

55352 -

55353 -

Reid's Trees And Wreaths

Second Chance Pet Adoptions &

Placement

55354 -

55355

55356 -

62308

62324 -

62442 -

62613 -

62614 -

The Creative Cottage

- The Chocolate Dip Fondue

Dani's Pub

- Snowball Fun

At The Park

Have A Bite

Audience

Caroling Family

Prix

19998

14998

59,99 §

6349S

1449 §

1498

9,998

9998

999§

1498



il
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A

Nom

62618 -

62619 -

62620

62621

62622 -

62623 -

62624 -

62625 -

62627 -

62632 -

Snowman Family

Snowball Fight

- Winter Date

- Santa's Day Off

Our Perfect Tree

Neighborhood Snow Shovelers

Toboganning

Skating Date

Ski Slope Lesson

Ski School Lessons

Prix

1498

9,998

9998

13998

1399

1399

149§

1498

999§

16,49 S



Nom

62633 -

62634 -

62635 -

62636 -

62638 -

62638 -

63216 -

63278

63809 -

Father And Son Ski Day

Family Ski Day

Festive Holiday Shoppers

Cozy Snowsuits

Snow Tubers

Snow Tubers

Split Rail Footbridge

- The Gingerbread Man

School Christmas Concert

63811 - Sled Of Toys

Prix

999§

1399

1498

9,998

1498

n498

1499 S

2699

36498

1599 S
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Nom

63815 -

63816 -

63818

63819 -

63820

63821

63822 -

63825 -

63826 -

63827 -

Puppy Kissing Booth

Christmas Is Coming

- Towing Van With Carnavl Ride

Bookmobile

- Caroling Sleigh Ride

- Snowboarding Practice

Family Ski Day

Winter Wipeout

Chocolatier

Churros

Prix

18,49§

23498

21498

23998

21998

17,99

23498

1399

2149 S

21498



Nom Prix

63828 - Crepes 21498

63829 - Pretzels 2149

64061 - Modular Plaza-Fountain 66,99 S

64063 - Swing Boats 69,99 S

64088 - Marcescent Tree 17498

64112 - Blue Spruce Tree 899

64461 - Telephone Poles 649S

64488 - Crazy Cars 9799

64632 - Big Top Holiday Music Festival 104,99 S

64638 - Dasher's Bumper Boats 154,99 S




Nom

64639 -

64641 -

64642 -

64645 -

64646 -

64647 -

64648

64618

64619

64680

Winter Block Party

Picnic Benches

Biergarten Poles

Ski Slope Sign

Lamp Post Banners

Parking Signs

- The Balloon Cloud Hoppers

- A-Frame Rental Home

- Ski Patrol Summit Station

- Snowshoe Cabin

Prix

34998

6498

6498

6,49S

12498

649

17499 §

29,99

2999

29,99



Nom Prix

g
64681 - Ski Shop 29998
64682 - Lift Ticket Booth 29998
64683 - Slopeside Sled Rental 2999
64684 - Ski Rental 2999§
64685 - Ski & Snowboard School 29998
64687 - White Pine Trees 17998
65106 - Ponderosa Outfitters 4449 S
65518 - Christmas Time' Countdown 149,99 §

65521 - The Holly Jolly Chocolatier & Mrs.

Claus Coffee Shop 20349'§

65522 - Santa's Hot Springs Oasis 179,99 S




Nom Prix

65525 - Poinsettia Lane Bed & Breakfast 19998
65526 - Tidings And Joy 104,99 S
65527 - Olde City Art Gallery 82,498
65528 - The Cocoa Shanty 7949 S
65529 - North Pole Christmas Supply 71498
65530 - Christmas On Victoria Street 114,49 §
65531 - Polar Frost Ice Cream Parlor 12498
65533 - Santa’s EIf Dormitory 68498
65534 - Eagle's Nest Brewing 58,99 S

65535 - Cozy Forest Cabin 5549 S




BREBRED

= &

Nom

65536 -

Gear

69537 -

65538 -

65539 -

65540 -

65541

69543 -

65544 -

65545 -

65546 -

Bighorn Peak Mountain Sports Snow

Holly & Ivy's Christmas Yard Décor

Alpine Adventures Ski School

Wally's Winter Skate Shop

Castle Rock Ski Outfitters

- Goffee Klatch

Parker's Corner

Famer Judd's Place

Rockin' Hoppin' Records

Fergie's Figgy Pudding Shoppe

Prix

4849

56,49

59,99 §

4999 S

55,49 S

59,99 §

41498

51498

4549 S

51998
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Nom

65541
Wines

65548 -

65549 -

65550 -

65551

65554 -

65555

65556 -

65557 -

65558

- J. Spritzer's Holiday Libations And

Dubois Residence

Copperhill Manor

Bosworth Residence

- Carol Residence

Mario's Pizzeria & Bistro

- The Trottin' Fox Pub

Penelope’s Pies

Luke's Live Tree Nursery

- The Tackle House Seafood

Restaurant

Prix

41998

41998

4499 §

41998

49,99 S

54,99 §

51998

54,99 §

64,99 S

4499 §



Nom

65560 -

65561 -

65563 -

65567 -

65568 -

65569 -

65510 -

65571 -

65579 -

65580 -

Christmas Fiesta Tamale Shop

Arie's Castle

Piney Grove Cottage

The Eggnog Lounge

The Christmas Shoppe

King's Corner Pub

Santa's Sandwich Shop

Tinsel's Taxi Company

Mountain View Hotel

Garden Club Christmas Party

Prix

54,99 §

50,49 §

41998

8249S

8299§

1599 S

14998

41498

49,99 S

64,99 S



Nom Prix

66709 - Bighorn Peak Mountain Sports Snow

¥ (ear Set 104493
t ﬂx 72509 - Cider Service 11498
vy
%‘ 72549 - Sledding With Santa 1149$
72551 - Untangling The Lights 149§
Y
72554 - Big Bear 7498
L .
]|
z
WIP 72500 Merry Mailbor 11498
o
74174 - Mountain Pine 12,49 $

@ 74223 - North Pole Railway 7995

% f 74231 - 0ld English Lamp Post 1249$

74251 - Morning Dew Tree 10,99 §



¢
4

Nom

14252 -

14253 -

14213 -

15188 -

15194 -

15197 -

15201

15214 -

15253 -

82582 -

Christmas Bristle Tree

Snowy Layered Tree

LED Bulb Moonlander

Bell's Gourmet Popcorn Factory

Main Terminal Train Station

English Lane

- Apres-ski school

Pleasant Valley Community Center

Little Buckaroo Barbershop

Coming Home From The Fair

Prix

999§

1498

5998

107,49 $

719998

8499

4449'$

48,99 S

4899 S

1498



Nom

82584 -

84341

84349

84353

84362

84319

28§ o

84389 -

85314 -

85356 -

Shopping Teamwork

- Victorian Greenhouse

- The Grand Carousel

- A Christmas Eve Balloon Ride

- Toasty Caroling

- The Sky Swing

Holiday Cheer Hot Air Balloon

Mrs. Claus' Kitchen

Snow Day!

Winter Fun Figurines

Prix

999§

42,498

13449 S

29998

29,99

12449 §

29,99 S

142,49 S

46,99 S

16,49 S



Nom Prix

?{"”\ ;\m 92745 - Papa Christmas! 1399 $

92766 - Christmas Shopping Break 749$
92770 - People Admiring Fireworks 11,49$
92711 - Wild Animals 16,49 S
92716 - Prize Winners 1498
93442 - Johnnie's Hot Chocolate 2149 S
94048 - Village Skating Pond With Sound 89,99

) o . -Mi
‘w 94381 - Mill Pond 2249

94403 - Mill Stream 2999

94482 - The Giant Wheel 139,99 8




Nom

94532 - Village Tree

94540 - White Hawthorn Tree

95461 - Christmas Ballet

95463 - Ludwig's Wooden Nutcracker Factory

95534 - Mountain High Market

95537 - Iced Desserts

Prix

999§

199

17499 §

152,49 §

42,49 8

4249



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



Nom Prix



